SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company: Parsvnath Developers Limited

Scrip Code: PARSVNATH - EQ

|ISIN No.

INES61H01018

Quarter ended: 30.09.2007

Cate-

gory
code

Category of
shareholder

Number
of share
holders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number

of

shares

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)’

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group’

(L))

Indian

(@)

Individuals/

Family

Hindu Undivided|

126275200

126275200

68.36914

68.36914

®)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

22053600

22053600

11.94047

11.94047

Gy

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

()

Relatives of
Promoters

41600

41600

0.02252

0.02252

Sub-Total (A)(1)

148370400

148370400

'80.33213

80.33213

@)

Foreign

(a)

Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Individuals (Non-

(b

Bodies Corporate

©)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

Promoter

(A)=
(AYDHAN2)

Shareholding of
and
Promoter Group

148370400

148370400

80.33213

80.33213

For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group”, refer to Clause 40A.
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(B) [Public
shareholding’

(1) [institutions

(@) Mutual Funds| 9 1105247  1105247|  0.59841 0.59841
UTI

(b) [Financial 13 246987 246987|  0.13373 0.13373
Institutions/

Banks

(c) |Central - = - 7
Government/
State
Government(s)

(d) [Venture Capital - . N
Funds

(e) |Insurance - - -
Companies

(f) [Foreign 36 13298034 13298034 7.19995 7.19995
Institutional

Investors

(g) [Foreign Venture ik s i
Capital Investors

(h) |Any Other - -
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) | 58 14650268 14650268]  7.93209 793209

(2) [Non-institutions

(a) [Bodies Corporate | 2120 5671684 5671684 3.07082 3.07082

(b) |Individuals -
i. Individual 258750 14308443 14307950 7.74702 7.74702
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual 12 288593 288593 0.15625 0.15625
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.
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©

Any Other
(specify)

1. Trust

2. Foreign
Nationals
3. Non Resident
Indians
4. Overseas
Corporate
Bodies
4. Clearing
Members
5. Hindu
Undivided
Families

11

707

493

8168

6587
1000

223677

515753

659794

6587
1000

223677

215753

659794

0.00357
0.00054

0.12111

0.00000

0.27924

0.35723

0.00357
0.00054

0.12111

0.00000

0.27924

0.35723

Sub-Total (B)(2)

270263

21675532

21675039

11.73578

11.73578

Total Public|
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)1)HB)(2)

270321

36325800

36325307

19.66787

19.66787

TOTAL (A)+(B)

270329

184696200

184695707

100.000

100.000

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which
Depository
Receipts

|been issued

have

JGRAND TOTAL
(A+BYHO)

270329

184696200

184695707

100.000

100.000

(D)) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. | Name of the shareholder | Number of | Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 | Mr. Pradeep Jain 45734328 24.76192
2 | Mrs. Nutan Jain 22012000 11.91795
3 | Parasnath And Associates 22053600 11.94047
Pvt. Ltd.
4 | Pradeep Kumar Jain & 58528872 31.68927
Sons HUF e = T
5 | Mr. Sanjeev Jain 10800 0.00585
6 | Mr. Sheetal Prasad Jain 10800 0.00585
7 | Ms. Neelam Jain 12000 0.00650
8 | Dr. Rajeev Jain 8000 0.00433




(I)c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. | Name of the shareholder | Number of | Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1. [Merrill Lynch Capital 2580423 1.39712
Markets Espana S.A.S.V.
2 |Morgan Stanley And Co. 2618823 1.41791
International PLC. A/c
Morgan Stanley Mauritius
Company Limited
TOTAL 5199246 T

(I)d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. | Name of the shareholder | Number of | Locked-in shares as a peréélitage of total
No. locked-in shares number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
el ___  para(D)@a) above}
1. (Mr. Pradeep Jain 45734328 24.76192
2. |Mrs. Nutan Jain 22012000 11.91795
Parasnath And Associates 22053600 11.94047
Pvt. Ltd.
4 |Pradeep Kumar Jain & 58528872 31.68927
Sons HUF BN T 7
5 [Mr. Sanjeev Jain 10800 0.00585
6 |Mr. Sheetal Prasad Jain 10800 0.00585
7 |Ms. Neelam-Jain 12000 0.00650
8 |Dr. Rajeev Jain 8000 0.00433

(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. | Type of outstanding | Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs

No.| DR (ADRs, GDRs, | outstanding shares as a percentage of total number of

SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total

outstanding | (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
DRs " at para (I)(a) above}

1. - - -

2 - - -

TOTAL - -




(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.| Name of the DR Type of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. Holder outstanding shares as a percentage of total number of
DR (ADRs, | underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total
GDRs, SDRs,| outstanding | (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
etc.) DRs at para (I)(a) above}

| - - - -
2 - - - -
TOTAL - - -




