SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Scrip	Code: PARSVNA	TH - EQ	ISIN No. 1	NE561H01018	Quarter end	led: 30.09.2007
Cate- gory code	Category of shareholder	Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
				form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	3	126275200	126275200	68.36914	68.36914
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	•	_	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	22053600	22053600	11.94047	11.94047
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	,		-	-	
(e)	Relatives of Promoters	4	41600	41600	0.02252	0.02252
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	148370400	148370400	80.33213	80.33213
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-				
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-			-	
(c)	Institutions					-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-				-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-		-	- 15 16 3	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=		14837040	148370400	80.3321	80.332

For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A. For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

(B)	Public shareholding ³					
(1)	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	9	1105247	1105247	0.59841	0.59841
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	246987	246987	0.13373	0.13373
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies		-	-	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	36	13298034	13298034	7.19995	7.19995
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	- -
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	58	14650268	14650268	7.93209	7.93209
(2)	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	2120	5671684	5671684	3.07082	3.07082
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders	258750	14308443	14307950	7.74702	7.74702
	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.		288593	288593	0.15625	0.15625
	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.		200393	200393	0.13023	0.13023



For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A. 2

(c)	Any Other					
	(specify)					
	1. Trust	11	6587	6587	0.00357	0.00357
	2. Foreign	1	1000	1000	0.00054	0.00054
	Nationals					
	3. Non Resident Indians	707	223677	223677	0.12111	0.12111
	4. Overseas					
	Corporate	1	1	1	0.00000	0.00000
	Bodies					
	4. Clearing	493	515550			
	Members	193	515753	515753	0.27924	0.27924
	5. Hindu Undivided	8168	659794	659794	0.35723	0.35723
	Families		039794	039794	0.55725	0.33723
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	270263	21675532	21675039	11.73578	11.73578
	Total Public					
	Shareholding					
	(B)=	270321	36325800	26225207	10 ((707	10 ((707
	(B)(1)+(B)(2) TOTAL (A)+(B)	270321	184696200	36325307 184695707	19.66787	19.66787 100.000
(C)	Shares held by	210329	184090200	184093707	100.000	100.000
(0)	Custodians and					
1230	against which					
	Depository					
	Receipts have					
	been issued					
	GRAND TOTAL	270329	184696200	184695707	100.000	100.000
	(A)+(B)+(C)					

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Mr. Pradeep Jain	45734328	24.76192
2	Mrs. Nutan Jain	22012000	11.91795
3	Parasnath And Associates Pvt. Ltd.	22053600	11.94047
4	Pradeep Kumar Jain & Sons HUF	58528872	31.68927
5	Mr. Sanjeev Jain	10800	0.00585
6	Mr. Sheetal Prasad Jain	10800	0.00585
7	Ms. Neelam Jain	12000	0.00650
8	Dr. Rajeev Jain	8000	

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	Merrill Lynch Capital Markets Espana S.A. S.V.	2580423	
	Morgan Stanley And Co. International PLC. A/c Morgan Stanley Mauritius Company Limited	2618823	1.41791
	TOTAL	5199246	2.81503

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	Mr. Pradeep Jain	45734328	24.76192
2,	Mrs. Nutan Jain	22012000	11.91795
3	Parasnath And Associates Pvt. Ltd.	22053600	11.94047
4	Pradeep Kumar Jain & Sons HUF	58528872	31.68927
5	Mr. Sanjeev Jain	10800	0.00585
6	Mr. Sheetal Prasad Jain	10800	0.00585
7	Ms. Neelam Jain	12000	0.00650
8	Dr. Rajeev Jain	8000	0.00433

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	- ·	-	-	-
2.	-	-		
	TOTAL	-	-	- OTH DEVELO

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.		•	-	-
2.			-	-
	TOTAL	-	-	-

